MPI pg.44
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
A4950 - SANITARY TRI-CLAMP  ASSEMBLIES
A500 STYLE (S/S BRAID)
SANITARY SENSORS
MINERAL INSULATED THERMOCOUPLE
Sanitary thermowells are most used in Dairy, Pharmaceutical, and Food
Procession industries. They allow the removal of a thermocouple without

A4995 - OPTIONS
CAP SIZES
A4950 - ORDER CODE
CAP SIZE
ORDER
CODE
A B C
1 1.22" 1.71" 1.99"
1.5 1.22" 1.71" 1.99"
2 1.75" 2.22" 2.52”
2.5 2.28" 2.78" 3.05”
3 2.82" 3.29" 3.58”
4 3.59" 4.33" 4.68"
SANITARY SENSORS
MPI pg.46
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
A4945 -CIP SANITARY REDUCED TIP RTD'S
A500 STYLE (S/S BRAID)
WE CAN PROGRAM
THE TRANSMITTER
**SPECIFY OUTPUT
WHEN ORDERING**
A4945 - REDUCED TIP STYLE
STANDARD TERMINAL BLOCK T - TRANSMITTER (RANGE)
SANITARY TRI-CLAMP
Sanitary thermowells are most used in Dairy, Pharmaceutical, and Food Procession industries.
They allow the removal of a thermocouple without dropping the pressure or losing contents. The
Triclamp series allows for easy cleaning in order to prevent contamination in the process.
Reduced Tip Style:
	 Allows faster response time
MPI sanitary thermowell’s are used when pressure, high velocity and corrosive media are pres-
ent in the process. The thermowell isolates the sensor from the process, allowing for removal
and replacement of the sensor without shutting down the process.
Reduced Tip Style for Faster response time compared to A4940
SANITARY SENSORS
MPI pg.47
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
A4945 - DIMENSIONS
A4945
    A4945XX        -        U     -      X     -      X     -      X    -     X         -           X
TYPE
J - TYPE J
JJ - DUPLEX TYPE J
K - TYPE K
KK - DUPLEX TYPE K
T - TYPE T
TT - DUPLEX TYPE T
RTD - PT100(200°C)
RTDD - DUPLEX PT100(200°C)
RT4 - PT100(400°C)
RT44 - DUPLEX PT100(400°C)
JUNCTION
E - EXPOSED
G - GROUNDED
U - UNGROUNDED
3 - 3-WIRE
4 - 4-WIRE
OPTIONS
T - TRANSMITTER (RANGE)
S - SPRING LOADED
U - SEPERATE UNION & NIPPLE
N - NO TERMINAL BLOCK TRANSMITTER READY
C - NIST TRACEABLE
3 - 300 PSI FLANGE
6 - 600 PSI FLANGE
STEM MATERIAL
ST - STEEL
S - 304SS
S6 - 316SS
I600 - INCONEL 600
I800 - INCOLOY 800
HEAD MATERIAL
I - CAST IRON